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MN Park, Genome Valley - Customers Feedback forms - Leads List

Sl. No. Customer Name Contact No.
1 Mr. Suresh B 9542445533
2 Mr. Suresh R 9160046222
3 Mr. Sivacharan Kolipara 9160022885
4 Mr. Bhanu C 7799456633
5 Mr. Mandar K 7799659597
6 Mr. Jayesh Pareek 9160881812
7 Mr. Charmaine Paul 9246212882 / 7674822994
8 Ms. B Vennela 7995983311
9 Ms. Vadi Bharathi 9052784788
10 Mr. Venkat Rao T 8886718800
11 Mr. Kuber Singh K 8500142142
12 Mr. Ranjth V 9908479038
13 Mr. Mujeebuddin 7799100680
14 Mr. Soham K 9975430869
15 Mr. R Suresh 7674835476
16 Mr. Sachin Kumar Patil 8297186000
17 Mr. A Nageswara Rao 9603896228
18 Mr. Narayan G 8108832977
19 Mr. Laxman C 8886987355
20 Mr. A Sriram 9866521040
21 Ms. Manas Bapathu 9985987589
22 Mr. B Rajasekhara Reddy 9550812605
23 Mr. Anil Kumar Reddy 9866676051
24 Mr. China Bairu 9849417966
25 Mr. K Venkatesh 7799730000
26 Mr. Shiva Kumar 9160432100
27 Mr. R S Murthy 8297585566
28 Mr. Kalyan Reddy 8886828877
29 Mr. Balakrishna China 9849604488
30 Mr. Sandeep Sahu 9999757685
31 Mr. K Sai Kumar Goud 8886710103
32 Mr. Ganapathi 7799303017
33 Mr. Sriram 9885152639
34 Mr. Ananda R K 9731077668
35 Mr. Nitin Kulkarni 8297000721
36 Mr. Sudhakar
37 Mr. Sandeep 9052219709
38 Mr. Vishal K Singh 7093319394
39 Ms. Sheeba Abraham 8885049323
40 Mr. Rahul Kotkar 8886498787

mailto:vennelubhogoju@gmail.com


41 Mr. Sudhakar Kullen 9160870002
42 Mr. Kailash 8790991088
43 Mr. Naresh L 9441001314
44 Mr. Pranay
45 Mr. Kanna Rao 9885555428 / 9849823882
46 Mr. K Ramesh 9866409148
47 Mr. Ajay 9959555701
48 Mr. Suraj Velhal 9819553873
49 Mr. Mohan (VOC ) 9000147866
50 Mr. G Raveendranath 9618786996
51 Mr. Venkatesh N T 8886989834
52 Mr. Venugopala Rao K 7032000207
53 Mr. Girish
54 Mr. Sandeep Reddy B (VOC) 9177282802
55 Mr. C Chalathi Reddy (VOC ) 9885052844
56 Mr. G Srinath Reddy (VOC) 7893274547
57 Dr. Yogesh 9703484472
58 Mr. Krishna Murthy M 8860652244
59 Mr. Yakob Subramanyam 9899010822
60 Mr. Devender Jangili 9966832026
61 Mr. Aswani Kumar 9989850020
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emnitin@rediffmail.com
sudhakar@yahoo.com
sandy.kasturi@gmail.com
singhvks@outlook.com
sheeba_aug@yahoo.co.in
rahulmkotkar@gmail.com

mailto:rahulmkotkar@gmail.com
mailto:sheeba_aug@yahoo.co.in
mailto:singhvks@outlook.com
mailto:sandy.kasturi@gmail.com
mailto:sudhakar@yahoo.com
mailto:emnitin@rediffmail.com
mailto:anandarajkumar@yahoo.co.in
mailto:sriramchinna@gmail.com
mailto:ganapathi8@yahoo.co.in
mailto:saigoud9@gmail.com
mailto:sandeepsahu11@gmail.com
mailto:cbkrishna1@yahoo.co.in
mailto:kalyanreddy1611@gmail.com
mailto:rsmurthysai@gmail.com
mailto:sriramashivakumar@gmail.com
mailto:komma.venkat@gmail.com
mailto:kushchinna@gmail.com
mailto:brajasekhar5@gmail.com
mailto:manasa.bapathu@gmail.com
mailto:ragasudha.madapu@novartis.com
mailto:laxhyd@gmail.com
mailto:gaikwadnarayan@gmail.com
mailto:nageswar.arsyam@gmail.com
mailto:patil_sachinkumar@rediffmail.com
mailto:suresh.rompichana@gmail.com
mailto:ksoham29@gmail.com
mailto:mohdamaan@yahoo.com
mailto:ranjith2005@yahoo.co.in
mailto:kubersingh.k@gmail.com
mailto:venkat.mscorg@gmail.com
mailto:vadibharathi@gmail.com
mailto:vennelubhogoju@gmail.com
mailto:chris4charm@yahoo.com
mailto:jayesh.pareek@novartis.com
mailto:mandarvk9@rediffmail.com
mailto:bhanu.chodagam@novartis.com
mailto:ksivacharan@gmail.com
mailto:revannasuresh31@rediffmail.com
mailto:banothusuresh11@gmail.com


sudhi0207@rediffmail.com

naresh.ling@gmail.com
pranay369@yahoo.co.in
janardhan.chennuri@gmail.com
rameshkalyanam1@gmail.com
vairale_ajay@rediffmail.com
velhal.suraj@gmail.com
mohanathi_29@yahoo.co.in
graveendranath@gmail.com
venkatesh311274@rediffmail.com
venugopal.korlam@novartis.com
girish.kapur@novartis.com Head of Novartis
sandeepreddy.bommineni@gmail.com

gsrinath17@gmail.com
yogeshpharm@gmail.com
kitt_mkm@yahoo.com
uckv02subramanyam@gmail.com
devender_jangili26@yahoo.com
ak.chavala@gmail.com

mailto:ak.chavala@gmail.com
mailto:devender_jangili26@yahoo.com
mailto:uckv02subramanyam@gmail.com
mailto:kitt_mkm@yahoo.com
mailto:yogeshpharm@gmail.com
mailto:gsrinath17@gmail.com
mailto:sandeepreddy.bommineni@gmail.com
mailto:girish.kapur@novartis.com
mailto:venugopal.korlam@novartis.com
mailto:venkatesh311274@rediffmail.com
mailto:graveendranath@gmail.com
mailto:mohanathi_29@yahoo.co.in
mailto:velhal.suraj@gmail.com
mailto:vairale_ajay@rediffmail.com
mailto:rameshkalyanam1@gmail.com
mailto:janardhan.chennuri@gmail.com
mailto:pranay369@yahoo.co.in
mailto:naresh.ling@gmail.com
mailto:sudhi0207@rediffmail.com

